8.5L
Gas Engines
Up To
6.5L
Diesel Engines
Up To
JackPak Model:
ULTRA2500A
The Original and Still The Best.
USB-C / USB-AFREE
GPS Asset
Tracker Included
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Battery Capacity: 76Wh
• Starting Voltage: 12V
• Current: 1200A - 2500A
• Pressure Range: 10 - 150 psi
• Battery Life: 1000 Cycles
• Charging Time: 4.5 - 8 Hours
• Built-In Air Compressor
• 5V USB Outlet for Small
 Electronic Devices
• LED Flashlight/
  Emergency Signal
• Lightweight &
 Compact Design
• Fits Under Seat
 or Glove Comparment
FEATURES:
• Jumper Cable Attachment
• Air Hose w/ Heavy-Duty
 Nylon Abrasion Sheathing
• USB-A to USB-C Cable
• Nozzle Adapters
• Carrying Case
INCLUDES:
THE PERFECT ROADSIDE HELP
POWER BANK
22,800mAh
LED FLASHLIGHT
300 Lumen
AIR INFLATOR
150PSI
JUMP STARTER
2500A
©2023 JackPak™.  A division of BendPak Inc.
Check Out the Full
JACKPAK Line-up!
SKU #5180050
1 2 3 4